CLT

O~NO O WN -

©

TEMPS
00:31:17
00:31:24
00:31:31
00:31:36
00:32:40
00:33:22
00:33:31
00:33:57
00:34:46
00:34:47
00:34:48
00:34:49
00:35:09
00:35:48
00:37:25
00:37:32
00:38:05
00:38:07
00:38:09
00:38:13
00:38:23
00:38:23
00:38:26
00:38:42
00:38:57
00:38:59
00:39:30
00:39:35
00:39:44
00:39:47
00:39:48
00:39:48
00:39:58
00:40:01
00:40:02
00:40:10
00:40:18
00:40:20
00:40:28
00:40:31
00:40:33
00:40:49
00:40:51
00:40:51
00:40:57
00:41:00
00:41:06
00:41:14
00:41:19
00:41:21
00:41:22
00:41:28
00:41:34

NOM
LASFER
LAPORTE
BARES
VIGUIER
LESUEUR
ROUZAUD
LACLERGUE
POUSSOU
RAYNAL
PROUST

GRANGENEUVE

LASSALE
GARRIGUES
DELMAS
FOURER
CESSAC
PRADINES
DUGROS
DELAGICLAIS
MARTINS
TORNARE
PARROUR
TESTE
CAYEUX
JACQUOT
SYLVESTRE
HATHOUTI
MAJOREL
DASSONVILLE
LAGUENS
NONIS
BAILLERES
PICHOT
LARNICOL
MARTIN
MAZENC
PINTO

GAY
ALBERT
ROUZAUD

DE VILLENEUVE

CRESPEL
MOREL
MELARD
GALERA
BOETTCHER
PIROTH
MILHORAT
PEREZ
MWANGI
SANCHEZ

SOURY-LAVERGNE

MABILLAT

PRENOM
Abdelkader
Matthieu
Laurent

P Laurent
Elie
Benoit
Guillaume
Cyril
Marc
Frederic
Loic

Jean Luc
Stéphane
Blaise
Dominique
Guillaume
Eric

Louis
Herve
Charles

J Marc
Djema
Alain
Yonie
Erwan
Nicolas
Abdelhadi
J Louis
Thomas
Thierry
Pascal
Nicolas
Matthieu
Virginie
Daniel
Christian
Patrice
Nicolas
Benjamin
Pierre
Florence
Frederic
Sebastien
Laurent
Olivier
Ronny
Axel
Ludovic
Christopher
Deusdedit
Emilien
Vincent
Serge

CLUB

CO DES ULIS
ASPTT AGEN
US LAVAL
CA BALMA

BLAGNAC SC
INTERSPORT LABEGE
RC ARPAJON

ECLA ALBI

TSA SORREZE

ELAN USSEL
C.A MOISSAGAIS

LYCEE AIRBUS
LYCEE AIRBUS
ECL ALBI

DEPECHE DU MIDI
CONTINENTAL
ASPTT TOULOUSE
CA BALMA

TOAC

STADE TOULOUSAIN

ULTRA MARATHON FRANCEV2M 3

RUN RACING TRI

SCN NEGREPELISSE
SATUC

TROTTEUR D'EN LAURE

COURIR SYMPA SAVERDUN SEM 21

GHAA

SUD TRIATHLON PERFORM/SEM 26

XVEME ATHL CLUB
CAISSE D EPARGNE

SOGETI REGIONS
TACO

CAT C/C
SEM 1
SEM 2
SEM 3
SEM 4
SEM 5
SEM 6
SEM 7
SEM 8
SEM 9
V1M 1
SEM 10
SEM 11
SEM 12
SEM 13
JUM 1
JUM 2
SEM 14
SEM 15
V2M 1
VM 2
V2M 2
V1F 1
VM 3
SEM 16
SEM 17
SEM 18
VIM 4
SEM 19
VIM 5
VIM 6
SEM 20
JUM 3
V1F 2
VIM 7
V1M 8
SEM 22
SEM 23
V2M 4
V1F 3
SEM 24
SEM 25
VIM 9
SEM 27
SEM 28
SEM 29
ESM 1
SEM 30
ESM 2
SEM 31
V3M 1



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

00:41:37
00:41:46
00:41:47
00:41:47
00:41:49
00:41:49
00:41:53
00:41:54
00:41:57
00:42:03
00:42:11
00:42:40
00:42:42
00:42:43
00:42:47
00:42:51
00:43:02
00:43:09
00:43:13
00:43:25
00:43:25
00:43:25
00:43:31
00:43:31
00:43:35
00:43:36
00:43:38
00:43:45
00:43:45
00:43:46
00:43:59
00:43:59
00:44:02
00:44:05
00:44:08
00:44:09
00:44:12
00:44:12
00:44:15
00:44:34
00:44:42
00:44:45
00:44:45
00:44:52
00:44:53
00:44:58
00:45:02
00:45:09
00:45:12
00:45:12
00:45:13
00:45:13
00:45:13
00:45:14

SERIN
CHELLIL
PONS
BLIN
AMANRICH
MOHARA
LAGAUTRIERE
LAMOTTE
LAPORTE
RUEDA
PARRICO
VEYSSSEYRE
CHATELUT
LINSELLE
KEBALO
LEVY
AYROLES
MORICE
DANDER
LANG
GRAVELAT
SAEZ
SIMEON
LAIMAN
VELA
MARRE
LACAZE
BALDRAN
FOURGOUS
AUDOUY
LEBRETON
CAMINAT
MANON
MATANSKA
BRESSY
WAY
BRETEL
VIDAL
SOURNIA
FRICOU
BAUDOIN
BILLOTTET
BALES
BOUCHEZ
BURDINO
ANINAT
TORRES
ARMET
BELIERES
NESSE
DELAGNES
ROGHI
AUSSAGUES
BEDOS

Guillaume
Hichem
Benoit
Olivier
Jerome
Karim
Thomas
Thomas
Christian
Christian
Cyril
Roch
Etienne
Christophe
Emilie
Serge
Xavier
Guillaume
Patrick
Marie
Philippe
Carlos

J Francois
Patrick
Mathieu
Franck
Daniel
Thomas
Didier
Vincent
Etienne
Christian
Yannick
Nikolinka
Nicolas
Luc

J Claude
Lionel
Arnaud
Felix
Fulbert
Eric
Francois
Alexandre
Francis
Eric
Xavier
Philippe
Guy
Benoit
Didier
Claudine
Yannick
Aurelie

AIRBUS

VRC92
AIRBUS

CAISSE D EPARGNE
ENDURANCE 72
EFLU

SATUC

RUNNING CLUB AMIEZ

BLAGNAC SC

SEM
SEM
SEM
V1M
VIM
VIM
SEM
SEM
VIM
V2M
SEM
JUM
VM
V2M
ESF
V2M
VIM
SEM
VIM
SEF
VM
SEM
SEM
VM
SEM

ENTENTE FRONTON - L'UNICSEM

CONTINENTAL

ACNM NARBONNE

EFLU

SATUC

THALES

CAP PEZENAS

VM
SEM
VIM
SEM
SEM
V2M
SEM
SEF
SEM
SEM
V2M
V1M
SEM
VIM
SEM
SEM
VIM
SEM
VIM
VIM
VM
SEM
V1M
ESM
SEM
V1F

SEM
SEF



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

00:45:16
00:45:17
00:45:22
00:45:25
00:45:26
00:45:29
00:45:31
00:45:35
00:45:37
00:45:40
00:45:40
00:45:41
00:45:42
00:45:42
00:45:46
00:45:46
00:45:47
00:45:47
00:45:48
00:45:50
00:45:53
00:45:54
00:45:56
00:45:57
00:46:00
00:46:16
00:46:17
00:46:18
00:46:27
00:46:29
00:46:29
00:46:29
00:46:30
00:46:33
00:46:33
00:46:41
00:46:50
00:46:51
00:46:51
00:46:51
00:46:58
00:46:58
00:47:00
00:47:00
00:47:03
00:47:06
00:47:07
00:47:07
00:47:12
00:47:13
00:47:13
00:47:23
00:47:23
00:47:23

DE PRADA
BREYSSE
PIERRE
BONMARTIN
ABADIE
BLOIS
VINTROU
NILON

LE GOFF
PAMPOULIE
DE CASAL
GAZANHES
VIDAL
FERRIE
GREBORIO
PENNE
CLARAZ

DI COSTANZO
MALLACH
SANCHEZ
LATRILLE
MACKIE
ROGLIANO
BURDINO
BUZON
DUTAC
PEIRUZA
SANTUNE
ROHM
BRIVALL
PROUVOYEUR
DUTERME
LABOURDIQUE
MATHIEU
ANDRIEU
ORUS
BIGNALET
DE BRITO
FARRE
BALLAND
MAS
BONNAL
COMMON
BICHON
KONIECZNY
VALLAT

LE LUDEC
CHIVALLIER
COUDARD
PRAT
PECHARMAN
MOULY
CUNNAC
LAFFARGUE

Regis

J Philippe
Patrick
Thierry
Stéphane
Henri
Sebastien
Joel
Herve
Stephanie
Fabrice
Lionel
Christophe
Alain
Patrick
Dominique
Christian
Frangois
Rene
Daniel
Sébastien
Patrick
Olivier
Christian
Pascal
Laurent
Marc
Didier
Philippe
Alain

J Claude
Jean Yves
Yves
Xavier
Ludovic
Louis
Christian
Dominique
Sebastien
Pascal
Sergio
Francois
Steven
Marc
Sandrine
Jérome
Loic
Rene
Bertrand
Cédric
Frédéric
Laurent
Cyril
Henri

MICROTURBO
CAP MONTAS

AIRBUS

ATHLE-632
CONTINENTAL

CONTINENTAL

RC AMIEZ

PHYSIC CLUB PIBRAC

AIRBUS

AS CARCASSONNE

BLAGNAC SC

ASPF

AS DEPECHE

ASVE

BLAGNAC SC

ASPTT TOULOUSE

ATHLE 632

AIRBUS

R.C.A

SEM
SEM
VIM
V1M
SEM
V2M
SEM
VIM
VIM
SEF
V1M
SEM
VM
V1M
V2M
VIM
VIM
SEM
VIM
V3M
SEM
V2M
V1M
VM
V1M
SEM
SEM
VIM
V2M
V2M
V2M
VIM
V1M
SEM
SEM
V2M
V2M
V2M
SEM
VIM
SEM
VIM
V2M
V2M
SEF
SEM
SEM
V1M
V1M
SEM
SEM
V1M
SEM
VIM

56
57
28
29
58
10
59
30
31

32
60
33
34
11
35
36
61
37

62
12
38
39
40
63
64
41
13
14
15
42
43
65
66
16
17
18
67
44
68
45
19
20

69
70
46
47
71
72
48
73
49



162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

00:47:29
00:47:32
00:47:32
00:47:38
00:47:38
00:47:39
00:47:40
00:47:40
00:47:47
00:47:48
00:47:49
00:47:49
00:47:54
00:47:56
00:47:56
00:47:58
00:47:59
00:48:03
00:48:11
00:48:13
00:48:18
00:48:24
00:48:24
00:48:25
00:48:31
00:48:34
00:48:36
00:48:36
00:48:39
00:48:40
00:48:45
00:48:47
00:48:50
00:48:50
00:48:53
00:49:04
00:49:06
00:49:12
00:49:12
00:49:21
00:49:24
00:49:25
00:49:30
00:49:32
00:49:32
00:49:37
00:49:48
00:49:48
00:49:52
00:50:00
00:50:03
00:50:06
00:50:08
00:50:10

GIRONA Bernard
MOTYCKA Sebastien
BLONDIN Vincent
FABRIES Tifany
CAMI Sylvain
DURANTET Pascal
THOUY Solange
PERNET Christine
DONADILLE Christian
RAVANEL Bernard
TINTURIER Jean Baptiste
MONLOUIS Denis
CAHUZAC Bernard
LLOAN Marc
PLISSONNEAU Fabien
MAZENC Cathy
OLIVA Gerard
PAGES Anne
GALEA Sandrine
LUCHIN Marc
RIDEAU Jean Francois
HECQUET Erick
BROWN William
CASTAING Christiane
BONNAL Nathalie
BLAY Florence
BLANC J Pierre
PELISSOU Patrice
INCONSTANTE Eric
DARQUES J Paul
ANTONY Eric
LABEILLE Pierre
CASTANO Patrice
LEPPIN Peter
FROEHLICH Pascal
CRUZEL Christophe
VIREPINTE Jean Francois
GONINDARD Isabelle
RAMOS Michel
BOVET Michel
AUMONT Pascal
BOYA Sebastien
PARSOGHIAN Celine
BEGUE J Claude
SAINT RAMON Bertrand
GOMES PINA DE ALNRui Pedro
SALLES Maxime
STEFAN Gérard
MERCIER Pierre
RIEDLING Gilles
BLYWEERT Renaud
DOMECQ Fabien
ESTEBAN Julien

SANSGUILHEM SER Stephane

ASVE

CAISSE D EPARGNE

ASGE SO

TROTTEUR D'EN LAURE

CAP MONTAS

BLAGNAC SC

TOULOUSE TRI

ROTARY

MICROTURBO

MICROTURBO
MICROTURBO

VM
SEM
SEM
V1F

VIM
VIM
V2F

V1F

VIM
VIM
V1M
V1M
VM
V1M
SEM
V1F

V2M
V1F

V1F

V2M
SEM
V1M
V2M
V2F

V1F

SEF
SEM
SEM
VIM
V1M
VIM
SEM
V1M
SEM
SEM
VIM
SEM
V1F

V3M
SEM
V1M
SEM
SEF
V2M
SEM
SEM
ESM
V2M
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM

50
74
75

51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
76

21

22
77
59
23

10

78
79
60
61
62
80
63
81
82
64
83
11

84
65
85

24
86
87

25
88
89
90
91
92
93



216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

00:50:12
00:50:13
00:50:25
00:50:26
00:50:26
00:50:28
00:50:30
00:50:35
00:50:39
00:50:44
00:50:45
00:50:53
00:50:59
00:50:59
00:51:01
00:51:09
00:51:15
00:51:16
00:51:26
00:51:37
00:51:40
00:51:40
00:51:41
00:51:45
00:52:13
00:52:18
00:52:23
00:52:27
00:52:27
00:52:31
00:52:34
00:52:37
00:52:49
00:52:51
00:52:54
00:52:56
00:52:58
00:53:00
00:53:11
00:53:15
00:53:15
00:53:17
00:53:18
00:53:18
00:53:19
00:53:19
00:53:25
00:53:26
00:53:26
00:53:29
00:53:32
00:53:35
00:53:36
00:53:39

GARAUDET
DUBREUIL
FOURCADE
HUGON
GRES
PEDEMONTE
BOU

ALOISI
KLAIBER

LE ROLLAND
FONTAN
FAYOLLE
ESPI
BANQUET
LACANAL
VALENTIN
SILO
NOUGAROLLES
POUPON
DIOT
BERNARD-BRUNET
BERTHELOOT
MATHEU
GANDY
ROGIER
GOUDET
CELHABE
LAMOTHE
NEBOUT
ROUSSEAU
FAU

FIOLE
BODENS
LLORET
GOUAZE
TOURNIER
GUGLIELMINI
HERLICH
CASAGRANDE
GRACIA
BROUSSE
DARNAUD
PAPAIX
COULONGES
POSNIC
GARDELLE
BOURJADE
SAUT
DELALANDE
MOULY
GRIMAUD
AUDUBERT
CROS
DUPUY

Josette
Philippe
Pascal
Martine
Christophe
Francois
Stephane
Stephane
Maurice
Marc
Bernard
Cedric
Philippe
Yannick
Roland
Dominique
Serge
Henri
Mathieu
Alan
Yann
Sylvie
Lionel
Nicolas
Francois
Myriam
Thierry
Pierre
Denis
Philippe
Laura
Nicolas
Philippe
J Marc
Corinne
Bernard
Luigi
Willy
Claude

P Marc
Franck
Gilles

J Claude
Philippe
Estelle
Dominique
Alain
Dominique
Ludovic
Marie

J Michel
Bernard
Muriel
Francine

ATHLE 632

AS DEPECHE

TEAM VILLEFRANCHOIS 12

RCA
USC COLOMIERS

ES HOPITAUX TOULOUSE

COVvSs

AIRBUS
AS DEPECHE

TRUCC

TISSEO
USC COLOMIERS

CONTINENTAL

CONTINENTAL

TISSEO

CONTINENTAL

CAISSE D EPARGNE
ACSA

V2F

V3M
VIM
V1F

SEM
SEM
SEM
VIM
VIM
VIM
V2M
V1M
VM
SEM
V2M
SEM
VIM
V2M
SEM
SEM
VM
SEF
SEM
SEM
V2M
ESF
VM
VIM
VIM
V1M
ESF

SEM
V1M
V1M
V1F

V3M
V1M
SEM
V2M
V2M
SEM
VIM
V2M
SEM
SEF

VIM
V2M
SEM
SEM
V1F

V2M
V2M
V1F

V2F

66
12
94
95
96
67
68
69
26
70
71
97
27
98
72
28
99
100
73

101
102
29

74
75
76
77

103
78
79
13

80
104
30
31
105
81
32
106

82
33
107
108
14
34
35
15



270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

00:53:41
00:53:43
00:53:43
00:53:48
00:53:54
00:53:56
00:54:00
00:54:03
00:54:03
00:54:04
00:54:05
00:54:06
00:54:06
00:54:07
00:54:16
00:54:18
00:54:24
00:54:24
00:54:26
00:54:30
00:54:34
00:54:35
00:54:36
00:54:36
00:54:40
00:54:40
00:54:40
00:54:41
00:54:43
00:54:43
00:54:50
00:54:53
00:54:55
00:55:03
00:55:06
00:55:08
00:55:09
00:55:13
00:55:19
00:55:22
00:55:27
00:55:43
00:55:43
00:55:47
00:55:52
00:56:02
00:56:09
00:56:09
00:56:09
00:56:17
00:56:18
00:56:26
00:56:29
00:56:30

LECOMTE Claude

PETREMENT Sylvie BLAGNAC S.C.
FROMENT Carine

MARTI Stephane

CHAPPELL Mark
LAGOUARRE-VIREPI/Sylvie

SATOUF Lionel

GIBERGUES Francis

PAQUETTE Serge

AUDUBERT Carole

PEREZ Georges CAISSE D EPARGNE
ABRIBAT Francis

TAULET J Michel

FARENC Thierry

DAIRE Cathy

CHATELLARD Marie Pierre
ROUVIERE Isabelle

RICHE Genevieve

LACANAL Martine AS DEPECHE
NAVARRI Jose TACO
DE GRACIA Nathalie

JEROME Annabelle

REGINI Richard

CINQUIN Maurice

GARCIA Christelle
GONZALEZ Didier MAIRIE TOULOUSE
VIGNES CHAUVET Cathy

DE ROSSO Veronique
BOUSQUET Aurelia

MONESTIER Anne

AILLERES Michel

SEGUI Robert

CLAUDE Josiane

AICARDI Corinne

VALENTIN Hervé

FOSSAT William

MARTY Caroline

CANONGE Helene

ONEDA Daniel
DELARBEYRETTE Thierry
VILLAFRANCA Israel

BLANC Eric

DONADILLE Nathalie

MUSAT Manuel CAISSE D EPARGNE
THERON Caroline

GOUNEAUD Laurent

GARCIA Eric

LASSALLE Steve

RECHER Veronique

MARTIN Philippe

ARIAS Francois

BASTARD Dominique

CAVANNA MIGLIORIMNean Michel

PIZZINA

David

V2M
V1F
SEF
SEM
VIM
SEF
V1M
VIM
SEM
V1F
V2M
V1M
VM
V1M
SEF
V1F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V4M
V1F
SEF
V2M
V2M
SEF
V1M
V1F
V1F
SEF
SEF
V2M
V3M
V2F
V1F
V1M
V2M
SEF
SEF
V2M
SEM
SEM
VIM
V1F
V1M
SEF
SEM
SEM
SEM
V1F
VM
SEM
V2M
V2M
SEM

36
16
10
109
83
11
84
85
110

111
112
91
23
92
19
113
114
115
24
93
116
43
44
117



324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377

00:56:33
00:56:38
00:56:39
00:56:54
00:57:00
00:57:06
00:57:07
00:57:21
00:57:26
00:57:29
00:57:30
00:57:36
00:57:38
00:57:40
00:57:42
00:57:43
00:57:46
00:57:51
00:57:53
00:57:53
00:57:54
00:58:04
00:58:05
00:58:17
00:58:19
00:58:20
00:58:20
00:58:28
00:58:28
00:58:31
00:58:53
00:58:55
00:58:58
00:59:00
00:59:00
00:59:01
00:59:14
00:59:15
00:59:21
00:59:22
00:59:26
00:59:29
00:59:29
00:59:30
00:59:30
00:59:32
00:59:33
00:59:33
00:59:35
00:59:35
00:59:47
00:59:59
00:59:59
01:00:04

SEGURET
GATUMEL
GRES
LACAZE
MAURIN
CHAUMONT
MONRIBOT
AMADIO
LIZANO
PEREIRA
CHANTELAUZE
SUPIOT
GOEURY
BRU
MARTY
DAROLLES
BLANC
GOURY
CADAMURO
FOURCADE
MAURY
BESSAGNET
CHAMPAGNE
RENOU
BREUIL
PACARY
MAZZONI
BARAS
SOULIER
LOuUz
GRELAIT
BORG
EBERHARDT
FAURY
FERREUX
DAVID
ADDAMIANO
NIEL
PECQUET
CELHABE
BRIOT
BOYER
RIBES
LAVERGNE
SOLLIER
GAY
SARAFOGLOU
VEYLON
COUSTOU
BRIDGWATER
HELIER
BARON
BARON
STOLL

Thierry
Michel
Guillaume
Patrick
Nicolas
Pascal
Denis
Carole
Samantha
Myriam

P Michel
Anne
Francois
Veronique
Virginie
Fred

Julie
Catherine
Christian
Elisabeth
Rosy
Pierre
Clara
Yann
Patrick
Celine
Clément
Estelle
Claire
Doria
Sabrina
Erika
Denis
Katia
Nadia
Nicolas
Dominico
Christophe
Karine
Ellen

Julie
Vincent
Rodney
Fabrice
Pierre
Cyril
Garabed Charles
Pierre
Didier
Karen
Fabienne
Nicolas
Arnaud
Marion

AIRBUS

CORRIDA AGF

CAISSE D EPARGNE

CONTINENTAL

ES HOPITAUX TOULOUSE

ES HOPITAUX TOULOUSE

TISSEO

RUNNING CLUB AMIEZ

AS LA CLAQUETTE

VM
V2M
SEM
V1M
SEM
V2M
V2M
SEF
SEF
V1F

SEM
SEF
V2M
V1F

SEF
VIM
SEF
V2F

VIM
V1F

V2F

V2M
JUF

SEM
V1M
SEF
SEM
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
V1F

V1M
V1F

V2F

VIM
V3M
SEM
SEF
V1F

ESF
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
VIM
V2M
V1M
V1M
V1F

V1F

V2M
SEM
SEF

94
45
118
95
119
46
47
20
21
25
120
22
48
26
23
96
24

97
27
10
49

121
98
25

122
26
27
28
29
28
99
29
11

100

123
30
30

124
125
126
127
101
50
102
103
31
32
51
128
31



378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429

01:00:10
01:00:59
01:01:14
01:01:15
01:01:22
01:01:26
01:01:40
01:01:40
01:01:49
01:02:20
01:02:28
01:02:41
01:02:48
01:02:54
01:03:06
01:03:19
01:03:21
01:03:35
01:03:38
01:03:39
01:03:54
01:04:16
01:04:18
01:04:21
01:04:21
01:04:27
01:04:27
01:04:53
01:05:19
01:05:35
01:05:47
01:06:25
01:06:27
01:06:28
01:06:54
01:07:10
01:07:33
01:07:35
01:08:05
01:09:13
01:10:18
01:10:20
01:10:28
01:10:50
01:11:28
01:13:07
01:14:21
01:14:23
01:14:54
01:14:54
01:50:15
02:13:28

MAURY Sylvie
DAURES Christophe
THERON Claude
LAPORTE-FRAY Karine
LLECHA Maria
THOMAS Nicole
JULI Raphael
REGIS Camille
DURAN Philippe
BRIOT Eric
BONINO Sabrina
DEWEZ Carole
MICHAUT M Sylvie
CHARBONNIER Cédric
ROBIN Laure
DEWEZ Quentin
HIRIART URRUTY  J Baptiste
DUCHOQUET Gaél
CHATELUT Martine
CLASTRES Gilles
LAGUNA DELCROIX Sophie
SMAAL Naima
NICOLAS Alain
PASSET Eric
RAISON Fabien
KESKIN Karine
COMBALUZIER Veronique
CORNILLE Solene
JAUNET HOCHART Michelle
FILIP Aurelia
DURAND Geraldine
GONZALEZ Beatrice
FIOLE Christelle
LAURET Caroline
KING-LAHACHE Kristi
MIALET Regine
FOURNIER Valerie
TEYSSEDRE Sonia
SERIEYS Barbara
PEIRUZA Corinne
DELQUE Jean Marc
ALBERT Guillaume
DUTAUT Francoise
MERY Sophie
CHAMPAGNE Anne
LEGER Fabrice
SAVES SAINT GERMIJacky
LAVIGNE Sandrine
BONNET Anita
MARTIN Christine
LEWIN FLEUR David
BENSETTI Belmel

RCA

CAP MONTAS

CSAT

AIRCELLE
PONEY CLUB
PONEY CLUB
MAC ADAM
MAC ADAM

V1F
VIM
V3M
SEF
V2F
V2F
V1M
V2M
VIM
VIM
SEF
SEF
V1F
SEM
SEF
SEM
V3M
SEM
V1F
VIM
V1F
SEF
V2M
SEM
SEM
V1F
V1F
SEF
V2F
SEF
SEF
SEF
ESF
ESF

CLUB HIPPIQUE DE PIBRAC SEF

ASGE SO

V1F
SEF
SEF
SEF
V1F
V1M
SEM
V2F
SEF
V2F
SEM
V2F
V1F
V1F
V1F
SEM
V1M

33
104

32
12
13
105
52
106
107
33
34
34
129
35
130

131
35
108
36
36
53
132
133
37
38
37
14
38
39
40

41
39
42
43
44
40

109

134
15
45
16

135
17
41
42
43

136

110



